
Caterkwik Ltd
The Lakeland Catering Centre
Newlands
Ulverston
Cumbria
LA12 7QQ

01229 480001

info@caterkwik.co.uk

CW8518 18kg Washing Machine - Specification

•  HUGE 18kg drum!
•  12 pre set wash cycles to suit every load.
•  Delay wash function.
•  Temperature selection: Cold - 20°C - 30°C - 40°C - 60°C - 90°C.
•  Add steam.
•  Autosensing.
••  My Cycle - save your favourite wash cycle.
•  LED display screen.
•  Child Lock.
•  Quick Wash - 31 minutes.

197
kWh/ annum

63db

Features!



Tub Clean

Sanitise

Towels

Quick Wash

Heavy Duty

Bulky / Sheets

Cotton

2020°C

Delicates

Baby Care

ECO 40-60

Tub Clean

Rinse & Spin

Fresher Loads > Spotless laundry

Please note the washing
machine must be empty on
 the Tub Clean cycle.

80°C

60°C

Tap Cold

60°C

20°C

40°C

2020°C

20°C

60°C

80°C

80°C

-

High

High

Medium

High

High

High

HHigh

Medium

High

Extra High

-

High

This symbol means Add Steam is available on these wash cycles.

By Selecting add steam, 10 minutes is added onto the approximate washing time.

Extra Heavy

Medium

Extra Light

Extra Heavy

Medium

Medium

MMedium

Medium

Medium

-

-

-

2:46

2:03

0:31

2:26

1:22

2:13

1:1:09

0:52

2:06

3:35

1:18

0:20

CW8518 18kg Washing Machine - Pre - Set Wash Cycles

Wash Cycle Approx Time Soil Level Temperature Spin Speed



Machine Dimensions:

Rated Power Supply:

Max Spin Speed:

Capacity:

Standard Water Pressure:

Display:

Remaining Moisture Content:

Power Cord Length:

Water Inlet Hose Length:

Water Outlet Hose Length:

Washing Performance Class:

Annual Energy Consumption:

18.0 kg

62%

LED

0.03 ~ 1 Mpa

1.6 M

1.7 M

1.5 M

197 kWh / annum

15840 L / annum

79 dB / 63 dB

800 rpm

Annual Water Consumption:

Spinning Noise / Washing Noise:

A

Rated Frequency:

Rated Power:

Rated Current:

Power Consumption (left on mode):

Power Consumption (off mode):

1410mmDepth with the Door Open:

570mm

Net Weight:

Drum Depth:

98kg

105kg

500mm

Gross Weight:

W686 x D864 x H1010mm

Packed Dimensions: W760 x D920 x H1100mm

Drum Diameter:

686mm

864mm

1010mm

1010mm

2100 W

10 A

0.5 W

1.0 W

50 Hz

Energy Efficiency Class: A +++

CW8518 18kg Washing Machine - Specification

Dimensions

Specification

Performance

Electric


	18kg spec sheet front page
	18kg washing machine spec sheet page 2
	18kg washing machine spec sheet page 32

