# CATER-WASH

### CW8518 18kg Washing Machine - Specification



#### Features!

- HUGE 18kg drum!
- 12 pre set wash cycles to suit every load.
- Delay wash function.
- Temperature selection: Cold 20°C 30°C 40°C 60°C 90°C.
- Add steam.
- Autosensing.
- My Cycle save your favourite wash cycle.
- LED display screen.
- Child Lock.
- Quick Wash 31 minutes.

### Caterkwik Ltd

The Lakeland Catering Centre Newlands Ulverston Cumbria LA12 7QQ

01229 480001

info@caterkwik.co.uk





**197** kWh/ annum

CE

# CATER-WASH

### CW8518 18kg Washing Machine - Pre - Set Wash Cycles

Wash Cycle	Approx Time	Soil Level	Temperature	Spin Speed
Sanitise 🏹	2:46	Extra Heavy	80°C	High
Towels 🏠	2:03	Medium	60°C	High
Quick Wash 🏻 🎧	0:31	Extra Light	Tap Cold	Medium
Heavy Duty 🏻 🏠	35:2	Extra Heavy	60°C	High
Bulky / Sheets 🎧	:22	Medium	20°C	High
Cotton ්ර	2:13	Medium	40°C	High
20°C	1:09	Medium	20°C	High
Delicates	0:52	Medium	20°C	Medium
Baby Care	2:06	Medium	60°C	High
ECO 40-60	3:35	-	80°C	Extra High
Tub Clean	H8	-	80°C	-
Rinse & Spin	0:50	-	-	High

This symbol means Add Steam is available on these wash cycles.

By Selecting add steam, 10 minutes is added onto the approximate washing time.

#### **Tub Clean**

Fresher Loads > Spotless laundry

Please note the washing machine **must be empty** on the Tub Clean cycle.

# CATER-WASH

## CW8518 18kg Washing Machine - Specification

Dimensions	
Machine Dimensions:	W686 x D864 x H1010mm
Packed Dimensions:	W760 x D920 x H1100mm
Depth with the Door Open:	1410mm
Drum Diameter:	570mm
Drum Depth:	500mm
Net Weight:	98kg
Gross Weight:	105kg
Electric	
Rated Frequency:	50 Hz
Rated Power:	2100W
Rated Current:	10 A
Power Consumption (left on mode):	1.0W
Power Consumption (off mode):	0.5 W
Energy Efficiency Class:	A +++
Specification	
Capacity:	18.0 kg
Max Spin Speed:	800 rpm

Capacity:	18.0 kg
Max Spin Speed:	800 rpm
Remaining Moisture Content:	62%
Display:	LED
Standard Water Pressure:	0.03 ~ 1 Mpa
Water Inlet Hose Length:	1.6 M
Water Outlet Hose Length:	1.7 M
Power Cord Length:	1.5 M

#### Performance

Annual Energy Consumption:	197 kWh / annum			
Annual Water Consumption:	15840 L / annum			
Spinning Noise / Washing Noise:	79 dB / 63 dB			
Washing Performance Class:	A			



